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Zylinderrollenlager (zweireihig, mit Kafig)

Details:

Hauptabmessungen

d [mm] 360 d;[mm]
D [mm] 540 dg [mm]
B [mm] 134 ng[mm]
Gewicht =110 15 [mm]
[kal i
E [mm] 493

E [mm] 493

Anschlussmale
Damm[""n]
damm[nnn]
Damm[nﬂn]
Da, max [Mmm]

Ia, max [m m]

= 429
9,5

17,7

8,7

d, D,
B
Berechnungsdaten
496 C [kN]
378 C,[kN]
496 C, [kN]
522 Ngper [Min”]
4 nggren [min]
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